e AT

Feet Burke County, NC
1 inch = 486 feet
1:5,833

Owner: AMERICAN ROLLER BEARING COMPANY PIN:
P O BOX 68 PIN EXT:

REID:

Property Value:
Acreage:
Property 0 SUNDOWN RD Deed Book:
Address: o RGANTON 28655 Deed Page:

PROPERTY_DESC Deed Date:

HICKORY, NC 28603

1772032102
000

64992
$586,534
41.96
002409
00539
6/20/2019

Disclaimer: The information contained on this
page is taken from aerial mapping, tax mapping,
and public records andis NOT to be construed
orused as asurvey or'legal description’.

Only a licensed professional land surveyor can
legally determine precise locations, elevations,
length and direction of a line, and areas.




